

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22530-22532/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2005 in WA Nos.3517-18/2000
and order dated 02/06/2005 in RP No.312/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

G. BALAJI RAO & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & M.D., B.E.L., BANGALORE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

[For Final Disposal]

Date: 25/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned advocate
for the petitioners.

Place the special leave petition after eight weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]

Court Master